
EISA NCAA Nordic Rankings

Women

Freestyle
Name School BAT SLU SMC DAR UNH Best 2 Total

1 Emma , Crum BOW 100 80 45 100 200 325

2 Annie , McColgan UVM 40 50 100 100 45 200 335

3 Ava , Thurston DAR 100 80 50 50 60 180 340

4 Kristin , Multun Helland UVM 32 60 60 80 14 140 246

5 Jasmine , Lyons UNH 29 36 22 60 80 140 227

6 Clara , Hegan UNH 80 32 112 112

7 Shea , Brams MID 60 45 40 36 105 181

8 Jasmine , Drolet DAR 1 45 40 85 86

9 Sofia , Scirica MID 26 16 7 29 50 79 128

10 Hattie , Barker UNH 45 24 32 22 29 77 152

11 Emma , Strack SLU 50 26 76 76

12 Amelia , Tucker DAR 16 12 40 32 72 100

13 Quincy , Massey-Bierman MID 24 22 13 36 60 95

14 Jordan , Grialou BOW 36 20 24 16 16 60 112

15 Molly , Moening UVM 4 8 36 12 24 60 84

16 Maeve , Inglefinger DAR 10 40 15 55 65

17 Maggie , Wagner MID 5 20 32 52 57

18 Evelyn , Walton DAR 18 26 15 26 52 85

19 Maddie , Hooker CBC 5 29 18 47 52

20 Tatum , Witter DAR 20 18 16 24 22 46 100

21 Nina , Seemann DAR 29 10 39 39

22 Zoe , Devine SMC 22 3 14 8 36 47

23 Emma , Charles UNH 26 9 35 35

24 Emma , Reeder DAR 7 15 12 10 20 35 64

25 Gillian , Fairfax BOW 14 14 9 15 18 33 70

26 Quincy , Donley HAR 13 18 13 12 31 56

27 Rose , Horning UVM 9 20 4 29 33

28 Emma , Page UVM 2 9 10 14 13 27 48

29 Mica , Bodkins MID 15 7 11 11 11 26 55

30 Greta , Kilburn UVM 12 11 7 23 30

31 Alexandra , Luxmoore UNH 8 10 9 19 27

32 Mirra , Payson BOW 13 4 1 17 18

33 Lola , Villafranco CBC 2 8 6 14 16

34 Breagh , Bridge HAR 4 8 12 12

35 Greta , Hendrickson BAT 11 11 11

36 Keira , Scott BOW 1 6 5 1 11 13

37 Ann , Rightmire WIL 6 3 9 9

38 Caroline , Tarmy SLU 6 2 8 8

39 Molly , Blakslee WIL 3 3 5 8 11

40 Greta , Laesch WIL 7 7 7

41 Hayden , McJunkin HAR 6 6 6



Name School BAT SLU SMC DAR UNH Best 2 Total

42 Natalie , O'Brien CBC 5 5 5

43 Lilli , Thomas SLU 4 4 4

44 Marielle , Ackermann UVM 3 3 3

45 Tali , Wong HAR 2 2 2

45 Anja , Grover DAR 2 2 2

47 Addison , Englund UNH 1 1 1



Classic
Name School SLU DAR MID MID UNH Best 2 Total

1 Ava , Thurston DAR 60 100 100 100 80 200 440

2 Jasmine , Drolet DAR 100 100 200 200

3 Emma , Crum BOW 32 80 80 50 45 160 287

4 Nina , Seemann DAR 50 40 80 60 140 230

5 Shea , Brams MID 60 36 60 40 120 196

6 Jasmine , Lyons UNH 24 32 60 26 29 92 171

7 Annie , McColgan UVM 36 40 22 29 50 90 177

8 Tatum , Witter DAR 26 50 8 40 36 90 160

9 Emma , Strack SLU 45 11 45 24 90 125

10 Maggie , Wagner MID 4 22 50 18 32 82 126

11 Emma , Reeder DAR 20 45 18 36 26 81 145

12 Clara , Hegan UNH 80 80 80

13 Evelyn , Walton DAR 29 36 14 11 65 90

14 Maeve , Inglefinger DAR 40 24 22 64 86

15 Quincy , Massey-Bierman MID 14 9 45 16 61 84

16 Jordan , Grialou BOW 22 29 32 15 20 61 118

17 Amelia , Tucker DAR 11 14 20 32 52 77

18 Sofia , Scirica MID 10 24 26 22 16 50 98

19 Kristin , Multun Helland UVM 9 16 29 14 15 45 83

20 Quincy , Donley HAR 16 26 11 42 53

21 Alexandra , Luxmoore UNH 6 20 15 20 18 40 79

22 Mica , Bodkins MID 12 15 12 24 13 39 76

23 Molly , Moening UVM 13 18 16 13 14 34 74

24 Greta , Kilburn UVM 18 3 8 26 29

25 Hattie , Barker UNH 16 6 8 10 26 40

26 Gillian , Fairfax BOW 8 13 12 12 25 45

27 Zoe , Devine SMC 3 12 9 5 21 29

28 Emma , Page UVM 11 5 10 7 21 33

29 Maddie , Hooker CBC 7 13 6 6 20 32

30 Lydia , Kraker CBC 8 9 2 9 18 28

31 Emma , Charles UNH 2 10 3 13 15

32 Natalie , O'Brien CBC 7 2 6 13 15

33 Aurora , Stiles UNH 10 10 10

34 Breagh , Bridge HAR 7 2 9 9

35 Astrid , Bakke SMC 7 7 7

36 Mirra , Payson BOW 5 5 5

36 Ann , Rightmire WIL 5 5 5

36 Natalie , Nicholas UNH 5 5 5

39 Keira , Scott BOW 1 1 4 5 6

40 Clara , Lake HAR 4 4 4

40 Sammy , Legate SLU 4 4 4

40 Rose , Horning UVM 4 4 4

43 Marielle , Ackermann UVM 3 3 3

43 Virginia , Cobb DAR 3 3 3

45 Kira , Gilbert BOW 2 2 2

46 Molly , Blakslee WIL 1 1 1

46 Emma , Barsness UNH 1 1 1

46 Tali , Wong HAR 1 1 1



Overall
Name School Freestyle Classic Total

1 Ava , Thurston DAR 180 200 380

2 Emma , Crum BOW 200 160 360

3 Annie , McColgan UVM 200 90 290

4 Jasmine , Drolet DAR 85 200 285

5 Jasmine , Lyons UNH 140 92 232

6 Shea , Brams MID 105 120 225

7 Clara , Hegan UNH 112 80 192

8 Kristin , Multun Helland UVM 140 45 185

9 Nina , Seemann DAR 39 140 179

10 Emma , Strack SLU 76 90 166

11 Tatum , Witter DAR 46 90 136

12 Maggie , Wagner MID 52 82 134

13 Sofia , Scirica MID 79 50 129

14 Amelia , Tucker DAR 72 52 124

15 Quincy , Massey-Bierman MID 60 61 121

16 Jordan , Grialou BOW 60 61 121

17 Maeve , Inglefinger DAR 55 64 119

18 Evelyn , Walton DAR 52 65 117

19 Emma , Reeder DAR 35 81 116

20 Hattie , Barker UNH 77 26 103

21 Molly , Moening UVM 60 34 94

22 Quincy , Donley HAR 31 42 73

23 Maddie , Hooker CBC 47 20 67

24 Mica , Bodkins MID 26 39 65

25 Alexandra , Luxmoore UNH 19 40 59

26 Gillian , Fairfax BOW 33 25 58

27 Zoe , Devine SMC 36 21 57

28 Greta , Kilburn UVM 23 26 49

29 Emma , Charles UNH 35 13 48

30 Emma , Page UVM 27 21 48

31 Rose , Horning UVM 29 4 33

32 Mirra , Payson BOW 17 5 22

33 Breagh , Bridge HAR 12 9 21

34 Lydia , Kraker CBC 0 18 18

35 Natalie , O'Brien CBC 5 13 18

36 Keira , Scott BOW 11 5 16

37 Lola , Villafranco CBC 14 0 14

38 Ann , Rightmire WIL 9 5 14

39 Greta , Hendrickson BAT 11 0 11

40 Aurora , Stiles UNH 0 10 10

41 Molly , Blakslee WIL 8 1 9

42 Caroline , Tarmy SLU 8 0 8

43 Astrid , Bakke SMC 0 7 7

43 Greta , Laesch WIL 7 0 7

45 Hayden , McJunkin HAR 6 0 6

46 Marielle , Ackermann UVM 3 3 6

47 Natalie , Nicholas UNH 0 5 5

48 Clara , Lake HAR 0 4 4

48 Sammy , Legate SLU 0 4 4

48 Lilli , Thomas SLU 4 0 4



Name School Freestyle Classic Total

51 Virginia , Cobb DAR 0 3 3

52 Tali , Wong HAR 2 1 3

53 Kira , Gilbert BOW 0 2 2

53 Anja , Grover DAR 2 0 2

55 Emma , Barsness UNH 0 1 1

55 Addison , Englund UNH 1 0 1


